Share this
Calendar to Lnsplre
kindwness tn others

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDPAY

FRIPAY

SATURDAY

SUNPAY

2nad

2rd

4th

Sth

oth

Fth

gth

Look for
opportunities
to help others

Look at something
ou do reguLarLg
with fresh eyes

Spread the word,
it’s ‘“World
Antmal Da Y’

Thank a teacher
n your Life
‘World Teachers Da Y

Downate non-
perishables
a food bank

Spend e
with someone who
makes Yyou smile

Be gentle
with yourself,
yow're doing the
best you can

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Thank your
postal worker
“World Post Da Y’

Seek or give
support “World
Mewntal Health Pay’

Notice when you're
lousg and take
regular breaks

Offer to help

someone with a
challenging
project

call someone
tnstead of
messaging

Be compLe’ceLg
present with others

Do an
aat’witld that
brings you joy

16th

17th

12th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

Tell others
what a great job
they're doing

Message someone

to let themt know

ou're thinking
about them

eat a meal mind-
ﬁd%’ without any
Lstractions
(tneluding devices!)

say hello
to someone new

Thank somebodg
special with a Little
gift they'll love

Glve others
the benefit
of the doulbt

Focus own all the
good things you
have itn your Life

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

Let someone 9o
in front of you in
traffic or a queue

Connect with
someone who
might be lonely

20th

31st

Notice the good
n everyone
ou connect
with toda Y

Have a
FANG-tastic
Halloween! j={

Wrap your arms
around Your
beautiful self and
give yourself a hug

Tell Loved ones
you Love them

check itn with
awn elderly relative
or neighbour

Bake Halloween
treats to share

“You canwnot do a Rindwness too soon, for You

never kunow how soon Lt will be too Late.”
- Ralph waldo Emerson

Be as Rind to
yourself as you
ave to your friends

Thank you
-{-:or oty
kRindwness



http://www.maketodayhappy.co.uk
http://www.facebook.com/spreadingalittlekindness

